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Adoption Application

Why do you want a pet?

Type & height of fence:

List pets you've had before and what happened to them:

20. What pets do you have now?

Spayed/neutered?

On heartworrn preventative?

Dog you wish to adopt: Date:

ID#:

23. Vaccinations current?

24. Name/company of your vet:

25. Vet phone:

26. # of hours pet will be alone per day:

27. Where will pet sleep?

Are you aware your pet may need obedience
training or housebreaking?

29. What will you do with your pet if you move?

30. Do you have time to train your pet and introduce

it to your home?

31. Do you agree to return the animal if anything
prevents you from keeping it?

I give my veterinarian permission to
release my vet records to LL dog rescue.

Print name:

Signature:

Date:

10 .

11 .

12.

13 .
14.

15 .

16 .

17 .

Spouse Employer:

Phone (work):

Do you live in a:

Do you own/rent:

Landlord phone:

# of Occupants:

Ages of children:

Children:

House:

Own:

Apt:

Rent:

Adults:

18 .

19.

21 .

22.

Home checked by:

Vet check by:

Date:

Date:

Not€: Your pet wants to please yoq but many ofthese animals have be,en abused or neglected. lt will take time for them to adjust to your routine and
undcrstand what you expect from them. Ther€ will be accidelts from hous€broken adults as well as puppies and, remember, puppies chew!

Phone/Fax: 81 6-926-0242


